Rox Trot 5K &amp; 10K - 5K - results
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Adi n Weaver

John Labouliere
Andre' Stablein
Jack Pl unb

Karyn Layne

Kurt Ceks
Christian Gould
Brian Sauni er
Jonny Layne

Heat her G || man
Cal vin Plunb

Kel l'y Huf f

Gabe Murray

Mar cus Pl unb
Tayl or Peterson
Christian Brown
Bekah Lundy

Ni col e Werner
Jessica Mieller
Stacy Robi nson
Natalie Lew s
But ch Gor hi ne
Cassi e Greene
Lana Reynal
Dani el Sarver
Mary Goi ns

Bl ake Peterson
Claire Van Eps
Kerri Van Eps
Mar k Sat her

Payt on G aham
Brooke Cranston
Hanna Trai nor
Asher Decrescenzo
Al exander G eenwood
Dyl an Jones
Samant ha Jones
Zachery Shepard
Mel i ssa Paddock
Paul Mirray

Bar bara Reeser
Kristin MCord
Peggy Peterson
Unknown Meah
Susan Eckert
Jenny Robillard
Kat hy Kl esart
Toby Sj ol ander
Chris Anaya
Getel Ward
Hayl ey Ward

M ke Stablein
Any Gof finet
Sara Sanders
Carrissa Robinson
Chel sea Cox

M chael Pagano
Kaitlyn Sarver
Jennifer Cottle
Henry Ki ppenhan
Annette Brodecky
Aaron Lybar ger
Anna Bel | e Lybarger
Bet sy Ki ppenhan
Geor ge Ki ppenhan
Jenny Sunderwirth
Stanl ey Sunderwirth
G a Evny

Jackie Allis
Mchelle Killebrew
Janie Sitarz

Cat herine Watson
Gyor gyi ke Hanvas
Laurel Plunmb
Patty MDonal d
M ndy Pugliese
Garry Cook

Max Becker
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ML849
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ML849
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F1849
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ML12
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ML849
F1849
ML849
F5099
F5099
F5099
F1317
F5099
F1849
F5099
ML849
M6099
F1849
F112
M5099
F1849
F1849
F1849
F112
ML849
F112
F1849
ML12
F5099
ML849
F1317
F1849
ML12
F5099
M6099
F1317
F5099
F1849
FOO
F112
F5099
F1849
F5099
F1849
ML849
M5099
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